Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R88L-EC-GM-07456-A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r88l-ec-gm-07456-a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name R88L-EC-GM-07456-A
Description Accurax linear motor iron core magnet track, mg width
30mm, 456mm length
EAN 4547648877183.0
Group EB
Fam EBE
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 8503009999.0
OC Code AA030458G
Second Item Number R88LECGM07456A
Category Serwonapęd - silnik liniowy
Stat Fam 4BMX
Stat Fam description Accurax Linear magnetic ways
Publication sort 2CCB1
Primary Package Length 469
Primary Package Width 120
Primary Package Depth 78
Dimensions 469mm x 120mm x 78mm
Primary Package Weight 11619 g
Description
Accurax linear motor iron core magnet track, mg width 30mm, 456mm length